
Race 1 11:09 400m Flat (A12)
ROMFORD Monday 12th Jaunuary 2025 PGR Meeting

1st £105, Others £50 Total £355 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £30)
1 AINT GOT NO CASH David Mullins
2 SLOW BURN Martyn Wiley
3 YOUNG OREO Paul Young
4 BLACKROSE VENUS Allison Kelly-Pilgrim
5 FANTASY PETE (W) Marlene Westwood
6 SKIDROES CHOICE (W) Bernie Doyle

Prize Money Today Is £4,485 Of Which The BGRF Have Added £335
Slow Burn : NAME CHANGED 06.Jan from Perky Patch

Race 2 11:27 400m Flat (A7)
THE FUTURE OF RACING: PREMIER GREYHOUND RACING TV

1st £130, Others £55 Total £405 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £30)
1 OI OI JOHN Tilena Welch
2 BACK TO FRONT Marlene Westwood
3 LISTEN HOLLY John Simpson
4 JEOPARDY VENUS Paul Young
5 KILARA ZACH Katie O'Flaherty
6 MIAMI DIVERSITY (W) Deborah Hurlock

Race 3 11:43 400m Flat (A5)
ROMFORD GREYHOUND OWNERS ASSOCIATION

1st £140, Others £60 Total £440 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £30)
1 GOULANE VEGAS David Mullins
2 AH WELL Marlene Westwood
3 PRETTY BOY ROY Paul Young
4 BOMBAY FLASH Paul Young
5 GUNMAN (W) David Lee
6 JACKTAVERN ALAN (W) David Lee

Race 4 12:01 400m Flat (A10)
LIKE AND FOLLOW US ON TWITTER @ROMFORDDOGS

1st £115, Others £50 Total £315 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £25)
1 TOEMS JESS Marlene Westwood
2 SALTEES SUZI Dean Childs
3 JEOPARDY HUNTER Paul Young
4 ASHWOOD HYENA Paul Young
5 NEWTOWN ANNA (W) Allison Kelly-Pilgrim
6 VACANT

Race 5 12:18 400m Flat (A4)
PREMIER GREYHOUND RACING ON SKY SPORTS RACING

1st £145, Others £60 Total £445 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £30)
1 LEGO David Mullins
2 SLIPALONG MOVE Paul Young
3 PULLEEN ARIEL Allison Kelly-Pilgrim
4 VINEGARHILL LAR Martyn Wiley
5 STONEPARK SUSIE Katie O'Flaherty
6 BISCUIT DUNKER (W) Katie O'Flaherty

Race 6 12:34 400m Flat (A9)
RETIRED GREYHOUNDS LOVE SOFAS

1st £115, Others £50 Total £315 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £25)
1 EMMJAY JACKSON Paul Young
2 CANDY EYE Martyn Wiley
3 HOLLYWOOD JIVE Tilena Welch
4 CHELMS JACK Allison Kelly-Pilgrim
5 MR MOLESLEY Allison Kelly-Pilgrim
6 VACANT

Race 7 12:51 400m Flat (A9)
PREMIER GREYHOUND RACING ON GREYHOUNDS.ATTHERACES.COM

1st £115, Others £50 Total £365 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £30)
1 LIZIES LEGACY David Mullins
2 ZAZZERAS IRIS Paul Young
3 CROHANE TOPAZ Paul Young
4 COONOUGH VIOLET Deborah Hurlock
5 STORMTROOPER Martyn Wiley
6 WHODOYOUCOLM (W) Deborah Hurlock

Lizies Legacy : NAME CHANGED 18.Dec from Distant Luna

Race 8 13:08 400m Flat (A9)
DONATE YOUR OLD DUVETS FOR OUR RETIRED GREYHOUNDS

1st £115, Others £50 Total £315 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £25)
1 ORANGE CAMILLA Marlene Westwood
2 RUSTIC BABE Paul Young
3 TAKE MY BREATH Deborah Hurlock
4 BET SHES NO FOOL Paul Young
5 VACANT
6 PRELUDE (W) Deborah Hurlock

Race 9 13:26 400m Flat (A7)
HRH ROMFORD RETIRED GREYHOUNDS

1st £130, Others £55 Total £405 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £30)
1 THATCHERS LISA Paul Young
2 OLWINN SWIFT Deborah Hurlock
3 QUATER KEG Martyn Wiley
4 BRANDYWELL QUEEN Deborah Hurlock
5 SACRED MIST (W) Katie O'Flaherty
6 HOLDING SUZIE (W) Dean Childs

Race 10 13:42 400m Flat (A3)
REHOME A RETIRED GREYHOUND

1st £155, Others £60 Total £395 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £25)
1 PACEY ROBIN Paul Young
2 YOUNG FEATHER Paul Young
3 ENDOVA SWIFT David Lee
4 JOANIEDATORTOISE Bernie Doyle
5 CROSSFIELD AMY Katie O'Flaherty
6 VACANT

Race 11 13:59 400m Flat (A6)
ASHWELLS GREYHOUND RETIREMENT HOME

1st £135, Others £60 Total £375 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £25)
1 JOGON FLO JOE John Simpson
2 JEOPARDY ANDY Paul Young
3 KINGDOM HERO Bernie Doyle
4 BUBBLY BLACKBIRD Paul Young
5 YOUNG DOTTY (W) Paul Young
6 VACANT

Race 12 14:14 400m Flat (A11)
GREYHOUNDHOMINGUK.COM

1st £105, Others £50 Total £355 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £30)
1 KINGDOM HAZE Bernie Doyle
2 MISS MANAGE Deborah Hurlock
3 BECKY KIKI Dean Childs
4 JEOPARDY DANCER Paul Young
5 SKEARD JIM (W) Dean Childs
6 MIAMI HERO (W) Paul Young
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Reserves
Allowdale Chloe (A) Paul Young
Always Huming (B) Dean Childs
Avas Secret (C) Marlene Westwood
Bingo Tina (D) Katie O'Flaherty
Binksy Dobbie (E) David Lee
Birthday Bullet (F) Paul Young
Blackrose Gus (G) Allison Kelly-Pilgrim
Blue Shine (H) (W) Paul Young
Crafty Fritto (I) (W) Paul Young
Da Blue Tiger (J) (W) Bernie Doyle
Distant Ciara (K) Dean Childs
Distant Debbie (L) Dean Childs
Droopys Dana (M) (W) Paul Young
Droopys Pedigree (N) Allison Kelly-Pilgrim
Ediths Our Girl (O) Martyn Wiley
Haverhill Ellie (P) (W) Bernie Doyle
Haverhill Matt (Q) Bernie Doyle
Liberty Diva (R) David Lee
Maple Jackal (S) (W) Bernie Doyle
Mickos Outkast (T) (W) Martyn Wiley
Minnie Majestic (U) Paul Young
Mohawkmo (V) Martyn Wiley
Notorious Sue (W) (W) David Lee
Pawed And Bowled (X) Katie O'Flaherty
Ricos Diamond (Y) Martyn Wiley
Romford Sheriff (Z) Martyn Wiley
Selker Bay Mary (AA) David Mullins
Seomra Miska (AB) Katie O'Flaherty
Silver Sands (AC) Paul Young
The Other Rafa (AD) (W) David Mullins
Yacht Choice (AE) Paul Young
Yahoo Aoife (AF) Paul Young
Yahoo Cleo (AG) Katie O'Flaherty


